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Feature:

1. MM LC/PC & LC/PC connector.
2. Multi mode OM3 optical fibre cable 2.0mm outside diameter.

3. Insertion loss : 0.3dB Max.
4, Pull out strength : 90N.

5. Increase in insertion loss after 500 matings : 0.2dB Max.
6. Temperature ranges and humidity :

Storage temperature -40 - 80°C
Operating temperature -20 -- 70°C

Humdity ( non - condensing ) 95% RH
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